
Two day 5K July 29 2017

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 316 McDouglas Perez 27 17 38 M  20-29

2 242 Robert Marchinko 46 17 52 M  40-49

3 285 Thomas Waldo 16 18 38 M  16-19

4 236 Zachary Livengood 25 19 03 M  20-29

5 296 Steven Stamper 35 19 09 M  30-39

6 263 Noah Julian 14 19 18 M  13-15

7 264 Mitchell Juchno 16 19 35 M  16-19

8 245 Christopher Allen 41 19 38 M  40-49

9 259 Ari Moya 15 19 41 M  13-15

10 234 Alex Wilson 18 19 46 M  16-19

11 260 Nolan Miller 14 19 47 M  13-15

12 224 John Solkolowski 15 20 09 M  13-15

13 237 Stu Stepp 39 20 27 M  30-39

14 261 Eli Julian 11 20 32 M  0-12

15 176 Flaia Coppolino 34 20 40 F  30-39

16 239 Joseph Coppolino 30 20 56 M  30-39

17 275 Kevin Inme 35 21 03 M  30-39

18 306 Malaki Littlejohn 17 21 35 M  16-19

19 222 Connor Price 11 21 36 M  0-12

20 183 Taylor Conrad 15 21 43 F  13-15

21 320 Trace Bigalow 17 21 51 M  16-19

22 235 Jonah Evans 17 21 59 M  16-19

23 309 Caleb Steedley 40 22 19 M  40-49

24 281 Austin Sheppard 14 22 19 M  13-15

25 268 Leah Cressler 15 22 23 F  13-15

26 192 Madison Lowery 17 22 29 F  16-19

27 199 Megan Osborn 23 23 21 F  20-29

28 291 Mark Howard 50 23 27 M  50-59

29 240 Grady Hardeman 42 23 30 M  40-49

30 223 Trent Rivers 15 23 34 M  13-15

31 272 Rebekah Julian 41 23 39 F  40-49

32 290 Neil Pifer 43 23 48 M  40-49

33 294 Jeff Love 56 24 00 M  50-59

34 244 Vic McCallum 47 24 17 M  40-49

35 229 Corey Snodgrass 15 24 26 M  13-15

36 187 Madison McGuire 15 24 26 F  13-15

37 186 Lani Isley 14 25 00 F  13-15

38 276 Cameron Burleyson 12 25 00 M  0-12

39 305 Micah Littlejohn 15 25 03 M  13-15

40 241 Kenneth Clark 47 25 04 M  40-49

41 203 Mikki Hontzog 34 25 08 F  30-39

42 299 Bethany Rymor 13 25 11 F  13-15

43 274 Amande Patton 16 25 17 F  16-19

44 302 Donna Stalling 49 25 22 F  40-49

45 249 Henry Goodnight 58 25 25 M  50-59

46 198 Taylor Wiggins 17 25 35 F  16-19

47 273 Leslie Ihme 36 25 35 F  30-39

48 212 Crystal Karriker 45 25 38 F  40-49

49 255 Kent Houghton 62 25 44 M  60-69

50 247 Neil Patel 51 25 45 M  50-59

51 267 Hope Julian 7 25 48 F  0-12

52 265 Scott Julian 42 25 49 M  40-49

53 209 Jennifer Green 41 26 05 F  40-49

54 179 Carly Green 14 26 23 F  13-15



Two day 5K July 29 2017

55 253 Steve Shive 64 26 25 M  60-69

56 297 Rodney Rymer 49 26 26 M  40-49

57 304 Morgan Huffman 49 26 29 M  40-49

58 319 Jeff Linson 57 26 30 M  50-59

59 221 Susan Livengood 53 26 33 F  50-59

60 292 Carolyn Green 31 26 47 F  30-39

61 257 Ritchie Hearne 59 26 48 M  50-59

62 278 Bryon Carrell 45 27 01 M  40-49

63 213 Ellen Howard 49 27 02 F  40-49

64 269 Madilyn Jones 18 27 11 F  16-19

65 262 Isiah Morriston 15 27 35 M  13-15

66 225 Jackson Price 14 27 52 M  13-15

67 248 Fred Cline 52 27 58 M  50-59

68 288 Hannah Barringer 18 28 03 F  16-19

69 310 Roarke Burton 17 28 08 M  16-19

70 230 Jackson Deal 14 28 14 M  13-15

71 226 Jake Harris 14 28 17 M  13-15

72 270 Bailee Elliot 16 28 21 F  16-19

73 250 Scott Overcash 51 28 29 M  50-59

74 279 Ethan Fesperman 15 28 34 M  13-15

75 282 Kristian Broome 19 28 35 F  16-19

76 202 Melissa Branham 36 28 36 F  30-39

77 215 Lori Blackledge 43 28 36 F  40-49

78 182 Megan Deal 15 28 38 F  13-15

79 289 Julianna Cox 18 28 46 F  16-19

80 313 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 45 28 50 F  40-49

81 228 Nathan Chrismon 13 28 52 M  13-15

82 233 Brett Amburn 17 28 55 M  16-19

83 231 Kane Kepley 13 29 00 M  13-15

84 280 Kenny Dabbs 53 29 01 M  50-59

85 232 Jaxon Evans 15 30 14 M  13-15

86 201 Carrie Deal 39 30 48 F  30-39

87 284 Angie Overcash 40 30 48 F  40-49

88 287 Paige Banish 39 32 16 F  30-39

89 190 Cloe Green 16 33 07 F  16-19

90 300 Britney Read 16 33 08 F  16-19

91 197 Angelica Sifuentes 16 33 08 F  16-19

92 184 Raquel Castro 14 33 09 F  13-15

93 194 Anna Patel 17 33 14 F  16-19

94 266 Andy Plummer 47 33 24 M  40-49

95 219 Anne May 53 33 54 F  50-59

96 246 David May 52 33 55 M  50-59

97 205 Jennifer Cotton 31 34 43 F  30-39

98 312 Blake Clark 16 34 50 M  16-19

99 214 Elizabeth Ritchie 45 35 07 F  40-49

100 271 Bethany Maycroft 37 35 08 F  30-39

101 216 Angie Ramos 52 35 11 F  50-59

102 308 Sophie Steedley 9 35 21 F  0-12

103 307 Karla Steedley 39 35 21 F  30-39

104 295 Blythe Elliott 11 35 38 F  0-12

105 286 Megan Fox 30 35 39 F  30-39

106 283 Alyssa Alvamas 14 35 41 F  13-15

107 314 Fran Lescoa 43 35 53 F  40-49

108 227 Finch McMillin 13 36 07 M  13-15

109 177 Ava Hinson 11 36 10 F  0-12
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110 204 Sara Rodgers 33 36 11 F  30-39

111 210 Brenda Sokolowski 48 36 15 F  40-49

112 206 Tracy McMillian 48 36 22 F  40-49

113 195 Jordan Hardeman 16 36 48 F  16-19

114 211 Dana Hardeman 42 37 45 F  40-49

115 303 Sage Huffman 12 37 47 F  0-12

116 311 Meredith Burton 14 37 48 F  13-15

117 208 Jennifer Osborn 48 37 49 F  40-49

118 293 David Kellaway 31 38 34 M  30-39

119 185 Lindsey Hardeman 13 39 28 F  13-15

120 258 Mario Aguilar 42 40 07 M  40-49

121 256 Rosa Aguilar 41 40 07 F  40-49

122 191 Jordan Caldwell 18 40 48 F  16-19

123 318 Ashlie Stiltner 26 42 12 F  20-29

124 317 Anna Bugman 22 44 22 F  20-29

125 193 Baylie Hundley 17 46 43 F  16-19

126 189 Meggan Dancy 17 46 50 F  16-19

127 298 Donna Rymer 46 47 19 F  40-49

128 217 Tammie Gillespie 52 47 23 F  50-59

129 181 Rebecca Gillespie 15 47 24 F  13-15

130 254 John McMillin 61 47 28 M  60-69

131 301 Reagan Haggas 15 47 52 F  13-15

132 188 Lauren Ritchie 14 47 52 F  13-15

133 180 Macklyn Kepley 14 47 57 F  13-15

134 178 Emerson McCillin 15 47 58 F  13-15

135 218 Karen Patel 50 48 15 F  50-59

136 238 Randall Monday 31 48 32 M  30-39

137 220 Kathleen Houghton 57 48 39 F  50-59

138 196 Onnah Houghton 17 48 39 F  16-19

139 207 Annette Harris 44 48 49 F  40-49

140 243 Joe Harris 48 48 50 M  40-49

Male Over All:

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 316 McDouglas Perez 27 17 38 M  20-29 1

2 242 Robert Marchinko 46 17 52 M  40-49 2

3 285 Thomas Waldo 16 18 38 M  16-19 3

Female Over All:

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 176 Flaira Coppolino 34 20 40 F  30-39 15

2 183 Taylor Conrad 15 21 43 F  13-15 20

3 268 Leah Cressler 15 22 23 F  13-15 25

Female  0-12

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 267 Hope Julian 7 25 48 F  0-12 51

2 308 Sophie Steedley 9 35 21 F  0-12 102

3 295 Blythe Elliott 11 35 38 F  0-12 104

4 177 Ava Hinson 11 36 10 F  0-12 109

5 303 Sage Huffman 12 37 47 F  0-12 115
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Female  13-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 187 Madison McGuire 15 24 26 F  13-15 36

2 186 Lani Isley 14 25 00 F  13-15 37

3 299 Bethany Rymor 13 25 11 F  13-15 42

4 179 Carly Green 14 26 23 F  13-15 54

5 182 Megan Deal 15 28 38 F  13-15 78

6 184 Raquel Castro 14 33 09 F  13-15 92

7 283 Alyssa Alvamas 14 35 41 F  13-15 106

8 311 Meredith Burton 14 37 48 F  13-15 116

9 185 Lindsey Hardeman 13 39 28 F  13-15 119

10 181 Rebecca Gillespie 15 47 24 F  13-15 129

11 301 Reagan Haggas 15 47 52 F  13-15 131

12 188 Lauren Ritchie 14 47 52 F  13-15 132

13 180 Macklyn Kepley 14 47 57 F  13-15 133

14 178 Emerson McMillin 15 47 58 F  13-15 134

Female  16-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 192 Madison Lowery 17 22 29 F  16-19 26

2 274 Amanda Patton 16 25 17 F  16-19 43

3 198 Taylor Wiggins 17 25 35 F  16-19 46

4 269 Madilyn Jones 18 27 11 F  16-19 64

5 288 Hannah Barringer 18 28 03 F  16-19 68

6 270 Bailee Elliot 16 28 21 F  16-19 72

7 282 Kristian Broome 19 28 35 F  16-19 75

8 289 Julianna Cox 18 28 46 F  16-19 79

9 190 Cloe Green 16 33 07 F  16-19 89

10 300 Britney Read 16 33 08 F  16-19 90

11 197 Angelica Sifuentes 16 33 08 F  16-19 91

12 194 Anna Patel 17 33 14 F  16-19 93

13 195 Jordan Hardeman 16 36 48 F  16-19 113

14 191 Jordan Caldwell 18 40 48 F  16-19 122

15 193 Baylie Hundley 17 46 43 F  16-19 125

16 189 Meggan Dancy 17 46 50 F  16-19 126

17 196 Onnah Houghton 17 48 39 F  16-19 138

Female  20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 199 Megan Osborn 23 23 21 F  20-29 27

2 318 Ashlie Stiltner 26 42 12 F  20-29 123

3 317 Anna Bugman 22 44 22 F  20-29 124

Female  30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 203 Mikki Hontzog 34 25 08 F  30-39 41

2 273 Leslie Ihme 36 25 35 F  30-39 47

3 292 Carolyn Green 31 26 47 F  30-39 60

4 202 Melissa Branham 36 28 36 F  30-39 76

5 201 Carrie Deal 39 30 48 F  30-39 86

6 287 Paige Banish 39 32 16 F  30-39 88

7 205 Jennifer Cotton 31 34 43 F  30-39 97

8 271 Bethany Maycroft 37 35 08 F  30-39 100

9 307 Karla Steedley 39 35 21 F  30-39 103

10 286 Megan Fox 30 35 39 F  30-39 105

11 204 Sara Rodgers 33 36 11 F  30-39 110
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Female  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 272 Rebekah Julian 41 23 39 F  40-49 31

2 302 Donna Stalling 49 25 22 F  40-49 44

3 212 Crystal Karriker 45 25 38 F  40-49 48

4 209 Jennifer Green 41 26 05 F  40-49 53

5 213 Ellen Howard 49 27 02 F  40-49 63

6 215 Lori Blackledge 43 28 36 F  40-49 77

7 313 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 45 28 50 F  40-49 80

8 284 Angie Overcash 40 30 48 F  40-49 87

9 214 Elizabeth Ritchie 45 35 07 F  40-49 99

10 314 Fran Lescoa 43 35 53 F  40-49 107

11 210 Brenda Sokolowski 48 36 15 F  40-49 111

12 206 Tracy McMillian 48 36 22 F  40-49 112

13 211 Dana Hardeman 42 37 45 F  40-49 114

14 208 Jennifer Osborn 48 37 49 F  40-49 117

15 256 Rosa Aguilar 41 40 07 F  40-49 121

16 298 Donna Rymer 46 47 19 F  40-49 127

17 207 Annette Harris 44 48 49 F  40-49 139

Female  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 221 Susan Livengood 53 26 33 F  50-59 59

2 219 Anne May 53 33 54 F  50-59 95

3 216 Angie Ramos 52 35 11 F  50-59 101

4 217 Tammie Gillespie 52 47 23 F  50-59 128

5 218 Karen Patel 50 48 15 F  50-59 135

6 220 Kathleen Houghton 57 48 39 F  50-59 137

Male  0-12

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 261 Eli Julian 11 20 32 M  0-12 14

2 222 Connor Price 11 21 36 M  0-12 19

3 276 Cameron Burleyson 12 25 00 M  0-12 38

Male  13-15

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 263 Noah Julian 14 19 18 M  13-15 6

2 259 Ari Moya 15 19 41 M  13-15 9

3 260 Nolan Miller 14 19 47 M  13-15 11

4 224 John Sokolowski 15 20 09 M  13-15 12

5 281 Austin Sheppard 14 22 19 M  13-15 24

6 223 Trent Rivers 15 23 34 M  13-15 30

7 229 Corey Snodgrass 15 24 26 M  13-15 35

8 305 Micah Littlejohn 15 25 03 M  13-15 39

9 262 Isiah Morriston 15 27 35 M  13-15 65

10 225 Jackson Price 14 27 52 M  13-15 66

11 230 Jackson Deal 14 28 14 M  13-15 70

12 226 Jake Harris 14 28 17 M  13-15 71

13 279 Ethan Fesperman 15 28 34 M  13-15 74

14 228 Nathan Chrismon 13 28 52 M  13-15 81

15 231 Kane Kepley 13 29 00 M  13-15 83

16 232 Jaxon Evans 15 30 14 M  13-15 85

17 227 Finch McMillin 13 36 07 M  13-15 108



Two day 5K July 29 2017

Male  16-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 264 Mitchell Juchno 16 19 35 M  16-19 7

2 234 Alex Wilson 18 19 46 M  16-19 10

3 306 Malaki Littlejohn 17 21 35 M  16-19 18

4 320 Trace Bigalow 17 21 51 M  16-19 21

5 235 Jonah Evans 17 21 59 M  16-19 22

6 310 Roarke Burton 17 28 08 M  16-19 69

7 233 Brett Amburn 17 28 55 M  16-19 82

8 312 Blake Clark 16 34 50 M  16-19 98

Male  20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 236 Zachary Livengood 25 19 3 M  20-29 4

Male  30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 296 Steven Stamper 35 19 09 M  30-39 5

2 237 Stu Stepp 39 20 27 M  30-39 13

3 239 Joseph Coppolino 30 20 56 M  30-39 16

4 275 Kevin Inme 35 21 03 M  30-39 17

5 293 David Kellaway 31 38 34 M  30-39 118

6 238 Randall Monday 31 48 32 M  30-39 136

Male  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 245 Christopher Allen 41 19 38 M  40-49 8

2 309 Caleb Steedley 40 22 19 M  40-49 23

3 240 Grady Hardeman 42 23 30 M  40-49 29

4 290 Neil Pifer 43 23 48 M  40-49 32

5 244 Vic McCallum 47 24 17 M  40-49 34

6 241 Kenneth Clark 47 25 04 M  40-49 40

7 265 Scott Julian 42 25 49 M  40-49 52

8 297 Rodney Rymer 49 26 26 M  40-49 56

9 304 Morgan Huffman 49 26 29 M  40-49 57

10 278 Bryon Carrell 45 27 01 M  40-49 62

11 266 Andy Plummer 47 33 24 M  40-49 94

12 258 Mario Aguilar 42 40 07 M  40-49 120

13 243 Joe Harris 48 48 50 M  40-49 140

Male  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 291 Mark Howard 50 23 27 M  50-59 28

2 294 Jeff Love 56 24 00 M  50-59 33

3 249 Henry Goodnight 58 25 25 M  50-59 45

4 247 Neil Patel 51 25 45 M  50-59 50

5 319 Jeff Linson 57 26 30 M  50-59 58

6 257 Ritchie Hearne 59 26 48 M  50-59 61

7 248 Fred Cline 52 27 58 M  50-59 67

8 250 Scott Overcash 51 28 29 M  50-59 73

9 280 Kenny Dabbs 53 29 01 M  50-59 84

10 246 David May 52 33 55 M  50-59 96
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Male  60-69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 255 Kent Houghton 62 25 44 M  60-69 49

2 253 Steve Shive 64 26 25 M  60-69 55

3 254 John McMillin 61 47 28 M  60-69 130


